
Sankara Vedic Culture & Arts Inc., Canada 
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Guruji Sri Raja Vadhyar 
Head Priest, Saveca Canada 
A purohit/vedic pundit/vadhyar from Chennai, India 
 
Services provided by Guruji include vaidikam, Vedic astrology, 
horoscope creation, review and matching, Veda classes, yoga lessons, 
spiritual discourses, sandeha nivarana (clarifications on practice of 
shastras), Reiki etc. 

êpyaEvnsMpÚa ivzalk…ls<Éva>, 

iv*ahIna n zaeÉNte ingRNxa #v ik<zuka>. 
rüpayauvanasampannä viçälakulasambhaväù | 
vidyähénä na çobhante nirgandhä iva kiàçukäù|| 
Meaning: 

Though people may be endowed with beauty and youth and born 
in noble families, yet without education they are like the palasa 
flower which lacks sweet fragrance.  

 

UPCOMING IMPORTANT DATES  
 
8th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Agni Nakshratram begins 
12th May 2007 (Saturday) – Ekadashi 
14th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradhosham 
15th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Bodhayana Amavasya, Karthikai Vratham 
16th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Amavasya 
19th May 2007 (Saturday) – Chathurthi Vratham 
21st May 2007 (Monday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th May 2007 (Sunday) – Ekadashi  
28th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradosham (Agni Nakshathram ends)  
30th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Vaikashi Vishakam 
31st May 2007 (Thursday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 

* To view panchangam for other locations, please visit http://www.himalayanacademy.com/resources/panchangam/ 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto*): 
 

Vaaram: Monday, May 14, 2007 
(Chithirai 31) 
Thithi:  Trayodasi (07:49pm) 
Chaturdashi (Full)    
Nakshatram: Revathi (09:54am) 
Aswini (Full) 
Yogam:  Sidha  
Rahu Kalam: 06.30am to 08.00am 
Yama Kandam: 9.30am to 11.00am 
Gulikai: 11.00am to 12.30pm 
Shuba Neram: 11.00am to 12.30pm 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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